g - . W@P el L service"
| .. = U’M CTAL I@r@%?Xty Line of Credit
1 BANK = ONE. Loan Modification Agreement

Retaronce is made to: PPN TN
A, thatcertain Home Equity Agreement and Disclosure Statement {"Agreemenl”) executed by ___ JAY B, JOHNSTON ANO PP
"qu "Tl ‘% ;)4 “d
KATHERINE R. Jm, HIS WIFE {“Borrower"); and .

B. he Asvoiving Credit Mortgage racorded on APRIL 2, 1993 as document number __ 93244506 with the
Recorder of Deads, COCK. County, lllinois (“Mortgage") as 1o the property legally described on Exhibit A attached herels and
commonly knawnas __267 BIRCH ST, . WINNETKA, Il 60093 3441 4545 (“Property”)
executed by Borrowar or NA as frustee (*Trustee™) under Trust Agreemant
dated NA and known as Trust No, __ WA (“Trust).

The Agraomen! and Mortgage are each daled as of March 27 , 19 93

BANK ONE, CHICAGD, NA AS SUCCESSOR BY MERGER
Barrower has requested BAOOOHK ILMETTE ("BANK ONE") to: (a} Incroase the maximum

line of credit avaliable urisar the Agraement: and/or (b} extend the Malurily as previdad for in the Agreement. BANK ONE is witling o agree Io such request.
NOW, THEREFORE, tor goo.and valuable consideration, Borrowar (and Trust, if applicable) and BANK ONE acknowiedge and agree as follows:

1. Bomower doas heraby guknawledge and agrea that the Agreemant is in jull force and elfsct and that the Property is being occupied as the pringipal
rasidence ol Berrower,

E)1ony¢yyY

2. Borrower (and Trustee, if apgplicmuin) do hereby acknowledge and agree that the Mortgago Is in full force and effect.
a.  [XJ The maximum credit limit referrsd tin the Agreement is hareby changed from $ 250,000.00 to § 800 000.00
4. [X] ¥he Maiurity Dale is hareby changed f-om __MARCH 31, 2003 to __April 30 L2004 .
5. The Morigage is hareby modified to provide *.ct such instrument and the lien created theraby continues as collateral sacurity far repayment of the [&e)
abligations due undar the Agreemant as ma dilir d arsby. -a
6. Inall other respects, the Agroement and Maitgage are heraby ralified and reaHirmed. i:
7. Inthe event the Trusl executing this agreamentis an | tinois land trust, this agreement is executed by the Trustee, nol perscnally, but as Trustee aforesaid, <
in the exarcise of the power and autherity conferred upen 7iid vesled In It as such Trustea and the Borrower hareby warrants that il possesses fullpower ("
and authority to exacule this instrument and it is expressiv urderstood and agreed that nothing contalined herein or In the Agreement shall bs construed  La
as creating any llabllity on the Trusiee personally o pay the otuge tions due under the Agreemant or Marigage, or (o porform any covanant, eitherexpress {0
or Implled herein contalned, all such liability. if any, belng exprusy waived by BANK ONE and by every person now or hereafter claiming any right or
securily hareundar, and that so lar as Trusiee is parsenally conCerned, the legal holder or helders of the obligations due under the Agreemant securad
by the Monigage shall look solely to the Praperty thareby morigaged, cor vy ad and assigned to any other security givon al any lima 1o secure tha payment \
thereat. .
' Dated at _WILMETTE , llkinals as ot Apriy 12 .19 94
g LA TRUSTEE (it apolicabie) .w? RDING $23.50
w1 2 =8 S1B2 05/09/%4 10329200
wy % FEEEE Y- PSP A A P A
= g‘:nol parsonally but as Trustae aloresaid JAY B. JrNSTON coak TY RECORDER
22 e A Q E : ]
Tl T E G R —
[oLIONSTON o
@ its: BANK ONE, - CHICAGO, NA
VAN
County of Cock - } .
State of Illiincis
i, __Roberta &. Lotsoff a Notary Fublic in and for said County, ¢4 th4 Stala aforesaid, DO HERERY
CERTIFY that JAY B, JOHNSTON AND KATHERINE R. JOHNSTON, HISWIFE £
personally kanwr v me to be tha same
parson S whaose name _S subscribed to the loregoing insttument, appeared belore me .nis day in person and
achnowledged that THEY signed, sealed and delivered the sald instrumant as THEIR_ lree

and valuntary act, for the uses and purposes tharein set lorth,

Given under my hand and notarial seal this " ek A 19 94 Q z ’7/ %M
Ficip d—é ak -
Sl SEAL & rF

RQBERTA

- LOTSOpF § MNetary Puic
.Cook CounTy . Commission Expires: 3 A 9 Z
Notary Pubiic, 544

My Tommisg; .0f llinolg . .
i, _Roberta 8. Lotsoff XA MIssion Eypirpe 3-2.97$———- & Notary Public in and for said Counly, int the State aforesald, DO HEREBY
CERTIFY that JOHN A. DERBYSHI iy - 2
-'-;C;;.\%E\ ‘ parsanally known to me 1o be the same
parson whose name *_ X B! subscnbed 1o the foregoing insirument. appeared before ma this day in person ang
acknowledged that he »F &-S‘Y signed, sealad and deliverad the said instrumant as his I L]

~- T

and voluniary act, for the uses and purposes Iherﬁrﬁ\mn L

.
Given undar my hand and notarial seal this 1 2!’3)‘:_( q::‘ April 19 _A@j/ y
Loy s o é -
: __.._*é.d - i N e M E TN

ol LT o~ A
afl e - .
PIN gf Property: 05-20-404-022 e g OFFIC’AlConﬁm Exprrad jf_%?t?;___ 2
This instrument prepared by and f RQBERTA s, LOTSOFE TR
tobe returned to Bank One. ___CHICARO,NA . CCOK couNTY )
Address: P.O._BOX 7070 Notary Public, State of in
ibiie, Stz ols
ROSEMONT,.. I ﬁm‘lﬁ-ﬂ?ﬁiy Commission Expires 3.2.97
‘White — Originai Canary ~ Crivait Fi Gold - Customer Copy

Form No. 21011/5-22 . U ILLINGIS BANC ONE CORPOHATION 1902




-FICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL GOPY

BHIBIT A

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 261 BIRCH ST
WINNETKA, IL 60003

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 1 IN MAYER'S CONSCLIDATION OF PARTS OF LUT 9 AND 10 IN DALE'S THIRD ADDITION
TO WINNETKA, A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NCRTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP
2 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPA' MCRIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Scqu

‘1543




UNOFFICIAL COPY




